Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Luca Seramone
Benjamin Donato
Gabe Campanelli
Dominic Lucian
Anthony Andrews
Dominic Spennato
Carter Davis
Grayson Davis
Nicolas Walker
Camar Miller
Roman Cimorosi
Brayden Ranuato
Jacque Wilson
Greg Lockett

Delaware

School

Delaware Military Academy
Caesar Rodney
Salesianum

Salesianum

Sussex Tech

Salesianum

Salesianum

Cape Henlopen

Cape Henlopen

William Penn

Charter School of Wilmington
Salesianum

Middletown

Milford Senior



