

Delaware

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Luca Seramone	Delaware Military Academy
113	Benjamin Donato	Caesar Rodney
120	Gabe Campanelli	Salesianum
126	Dominic Lucian	Salesianum
132	Anthony Andrews	Sussex Tech
138	Dominic Spennato	Salesianum
144	Carter Davis	Salesianum
150	Grayson Davis	Cape Henlopen
157	Nicolas Walker	Cape Henlopen
165	Camar Miller	William Penn
175	Roman Cimososi	Charter School of Wilmington
190	Brayden Ranuato	Salesianum
215	Jacque Wilson	Middletown
285	Greg Lockett	Milford Senior